Golspie Brora Primary Dawn McKenzie NORTH
Golspie Golspie Primary Graham McCarthy NORTH
Golspie Rogart Primary Graham McCarthy NORTH
Golspie Rosehall Primary Kirsten MacNeil NORTH
Golspie Helmsdale Linda Gill NORTH
Golspie Kinbrace Primary (M) Linda Gill NORTH
Golspie Lairg Primary Ruth Adams NORTH

Thurso Miller Academy Chris McAnna NORTH
Thurso Halkirk Primary Edith Coghill NORTH
Thurso Reay Primary Eileen Sutherland NORTH
Thurso Pennyland Morna O'Hagan NORTH
Thurso Crossroads Jacqui Budge NORTH
Thurso Mount Pleasant Suzanne Urquhart NORTH
Thurso Castletown Rhona Moodie NORTH

Wick Hillhead Primary Ally Budge NORTH
Wick Dunbeath Primary Carol Grant NORTH
Wick Lybster Primary Carol Grant NORTH
Wick Bower Primary Jacqui Budge NORTH
Wick North Primary Lawrence Bews (A) NORTH
Wick Pulteneytown Lillian Wark NORTH
Wick Thrumster Linsey MacKay NORTH
Wick Watten Primary Linsey MacKay NORTH
Wick Keiss Primary Maureen Miller NORTH

Wick South Primary Pat Bowers NORTH


mailto:golspie.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:thurso.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:wick.high@highland.gov.uk

Wick Canisbay Primary Rhona Moodie NORTH

Kinlochbervie Scourie Primary Clare Warwick NORTH
Kinlochbervie Durness Primary Susan Robertson NORTH
Kinlochbervie Kinlochbervie Susan Robertson NORTH
Kinlochbervie Achfary (Closed)

Dornoch Dornoch Primary Jane Mason NORTH
Dornoch Bonar Bridge Christine Gordon NORTH

Farr Farr Sutherland Cath Rigby NORTH
Farr Melvich Primary Cath Rigby NORTH
Farr Tongue Primary Marissa Melville NORTH

Farr Altnaharra Ruth Adams NORTH


mailto:kinlochbervie.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:kinlochbervie.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:dornoch.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:dornoch.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:farr.high@highland.gov.uk

Fortrose Resolis Primary Jane Bentley MID
Fortrose Tore Primary Audrey Buchanan MID
Fortrose North Kessock Audrey Buchanan (A) MID
Fortrose Cromarty Primary Henri Shepherd MID
Fortrose Munlochy Primary Kevin Raistrick MID
Fortrose Culbokie Primary Chris McAnna MID
Fortrose Avoch Primary Lorna Sim MID
Black Isle Education  Ross Waldie MID
Tain Edderton Primary Christine Gordon NORTH
Tain Hill of Fearn Eileen Henderson MID
Tain Tarbat Old Eileen Henderson MID
Tain Inver Primary Jane MacKay MID
Tain Knockbreck Jane MacKay MID
Tain Gledfield Primary Kirsten MacNeil NORTH
Tain Hilton of Cadboll Marilyn Blackwell MID
Tain Craighill Primary Duncan Mackay MID

Tain St Duthus Primary Jane Baines (A) MID


mailto:fortrose.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:tainroyal.academy@highland.gov.uk

Alness Bridgend Primary Ewan Scott MID
Alness Kiltearn Primary Linda Cook MID
Alness Obsdale Primary Susan Josey MID
Alness Coulhill Primary Susie Hoggarth MID
Alness Ardross Primary Morag Wright MID

Invergordon Newmore Primary Morag Wright MID
Invergordon Park Primary Tania Mackie MID
Invergordon South Lodge Tania Mackie MID
Invergordon Milton Primary Caroline Cameron MID

Dingwall Ben Wyvis Primary Mrs Catriona McDowall MID
Dingwall Dingwall Primary Mr Derek MacKenzie MID
Dingwall Ferintosh Primary Mrs Robyn Hammond MID
Dingwall Marybank Primary Kerrie Laird MID
Dingwall Mulbuie Primary Mrs Robyn Hammond MID
Dingwall Strathconnon Primary Ms Isobel McAlister MID
Dingwall Strathgarve Primary  Kerrie Laird MID
Dingwall Strathpeffer Primary  Mrs Carolyn A. Ritchie MID
Dingwall Tarradale Primary Mrs Tracey Sinclair MID

Dingwall St Clements Primary  Maureen Mackenzie MID


mailto:alness.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:invergordon.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:Dingwall.academy@highland.gov.uk

Inverness High
Inverness High
Inverness High
Inverness High
Inverness High

St Joseph's RC
Central Primary
Merkinch Primary
Dalneigh Primary
Bishop Eden

Christine Cameron
Derek Martin

Rhona Mccormack (A)

Shona McKinnon
Wendy Mackay

SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

Nairn
Nairn
Nairn
Nairn

Cawdor Primary
Rosebank
Millbank Primary
Auldearn Primary

Fiona Lewthwaite
James Brander
Marion Mackay
Angela Cryans

SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

Glenurquhart
Glenurquhart
Glenurquhart

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

Cannich Bridge
Glenurquhart
Balnain Primary

Dochgarroch
Teanassie
Tomnacross
Kirkhill Primary
Kinmylies Primary
Muirtown Primary
Beauly Primary

Amanda Graham (A)
Kirtseen MacConnell

Stephanie Wood

Alison Donald
Alison Donald
Alison Donald
Cris Ford

Susan Stewart
Fiona Neilson
Kenneth Morrison

SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH


mailto:inverness.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:nairn.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:Glenurquhart.high@hcs.uhi.ac.uk
mailto:charleston.academy@highland.gov.uk

Culloden Smithton Primary Aileen MacKay SOUTH
Culloden Duncan Forbes Elaine Stewart SOUTH
Culloden Croy Primary lain Grandison SOUTH
Culloden Balloch Primary Karen Ross SOUTH
Culloden Cradlehall Lawrence Sutherland SOUTH
Culloden Ardersier Primary Faye Lingard SOUTH

Millburn Daviot Primary Andrew McCallum SOUTH
Millburn Inshes Primary Annika Jansson SOUTH
Millburn Raigmore Primary Fiona Shearer SOUTH
Millburn Strathdearn Lynda Banks SOUTH
Millburn Milton of Leys Robert Quigley SOUTH
Millburn Drakies Primary Shona Kelly SOUTH
Millburn Crown Primary Elspeth Mackenzie SOUTH
Millburn Black Isle Education  Ross Waldie SOUTH

The Bridge Hugh Gillan SOUTH

Inverness Royal Stratherrick Alan Graham SOUTH
Inverness Royal Cauldeen Primary George Glass SOUTH
Inverness Royal Bun-sgoil James Lyon (A) SOUTH
Inverness Royal Foyers Primary Louise Robertson SOUTH
Inverness Royal Lochardil Primary Lynne Caddell SOUTH
Inverness Royal Hilton Primary Margaret Lisle (A) SOUTH
Inverness Royal Holm Primary Margaret Matheson SOUTH
Inverness Royal Farr Primary Ailsa Fraser SOUTH
Inverness Royal Aldourie Primary Janice MacBeath SOUTH

Inverness Royal Drummond Mark Elvines SOUTH


mailto:culloden.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:millburn.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:ira@highland.gov.uk

Grantown Grantown Primary Caroline Bashford SOUTH
Grantown Carrbridge Clare Lake SOUTH
Grantown Deshar Primary Howard Edge SOUTH
Grantown Abernethy Howard Edge SOUTH
Kingussie Gergask Primary Alda Munro SOUTH
Kingussie Newtonmore Jan Filshie SOUTH
Kingussie Kingussie Primary Morven Snodgrass SOUTH
Kingussie Aviemore Primary Wendy Holton (A) SOUTH
Kingussie Dalwhinnie (Closed)

Kingussie Alvie Primary Kip Clark SOUTH


mailto:grantown.grammar@highland.gov.uk
mailto:Kingussie.high@highland.gov.uk

Ardnamurchan
Ardnamurchan
Ardnamurchan
Ardnamurchan
Ardnamurchan

Kilchuimen

Kinlochleven
Kinlochleven
Kinlochleven
Kinlochleven

Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber
Lochaber

Mallaig

Lochaline Primary
Ardgour Primary
Acharacle Primary
Kilchoan Primary
Strontian Primary

Kilchuimen

Kinlochleven
Duror Primary
Glencoe Primary
Ballachulish

Inverlochy
Invergarry

Roy Bridge
Spean Bridge
Fort William RC
Fort William
Upper Achintore
Caol Primary

St Bride's Primary
Lochyside RC
Banavie Primary

Inverie Primary

Keith Adams
Lyndsay Bradley
Lyndsay Bradley
Lynne McLuckie
Mindy Ogilvie

Wendy Scollay

Cherryl Allan
Marylin Macdonald
Marylin Macdonald
Sam Clark

Ainsley Burns
Wendy Scollay
Kate MacGillivray
Kate MacGillivray
Kim Bentley

Nick Thomson
Nick Thomson
Steven Hamilton
Susan Kemp
Violet Smith
Maxean Dunham

Fiona MacKellaig

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST


mailto:ardnamurchan.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:kilchuimen.academy@highland.gov.uk
mailto:kinlochleven.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:lochaber.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:mallaig.high@highland.gov.uk

Mallaig
Mallaig
Mallaig
Mallaig
Mallaig
Mallaig

Lady Lovat

Eigg Primary
Muck Primary
Mallaig Primary
Rum Primary
Arisaig Primary

Fiona MacKellaig
Hilda Ibrahim
Hilda Ibrahim
Morag Martin
Stuart Poole
Martin Jones

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST



Gairloch
Gairloch
Gairloch
Gairloch
Gairloch
Gairloch
Gairloch

Plockton
Plockton
Plockton
Plockton
Plockton
Plockton
Plockton

Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree
Portree

Shieldaig Primary
Gairloch Primary
Poolewe Primary
Kinlochewe
Inversdale (closed)
Torridon (Closed)
Bualnaluib

Auchtertyre
Loch Duich

Kyle Primary
Lochcarron
Plockton Primary
Glenelg Primary
Applecross

Kyleakin Primary
Carbost Primary
Struan Primary
Dunvegan
Edinbane Primary
Sleat Primary
Raasay Primary
Elgol Primary
Portree Primary
Kilmuir Primary
Staffin Primary

June Miller
Margaret Young
Margaret Young
Vivienne Maclennan

Jean Ross

Alasdair Earnshaw
Alasdair Earnshaw
Alison MacLennan
Anne Stewart
Anne Stewart (A)
Lorraine Smith
Suzanne Gillies

Alison MacLennan
Sara Matheson
Sara Matheson
Dolly Maclnnes
Dolly Maclnnes
Gwen Culbertson
Wilma Duncan
Jennifer Skene-Maclean
John Finlayson
Shona MacDonald
Shona MacDonald

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST


mailto:gairloch.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:plockton.high@highland.gov.uk
mailto:portree.high@highland.gov.uk

Portree Knockbreck Skye Susan Lumley WEST

Portree Macdiarmid Susan Lumley WEST
Portree Uig (Mothballed)

Portree Broadford Primary Gordon Wyness WEST
Ullapool Lochinver Primary Angela MaclLeod WEST
Ullapool Achiltibuie Angela MaclLeod WEST
Ullapool Ullapool Primary Roisin Dickson WEST
Ullapool Badcaul Primary Sarah Taylor WEST
Ullapool Scoraig School Susan McSweeney WEST

Ullapool Stoer Primary Angela MaclLeod WEST


mailto:ullapool.high@highland.gov.uk
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